
fj PACE SIX HAPPY NEW YEAR LAS VEGAS ISRAELITE FRIDAY. OCT. 5, 1973 .

F HOLIDAY CALENDAR 1

f Holiday and Friday Evening
C Tofah Rrdin)p Date Candle l ishting TirftY Hebrew Pate

! V ROSH HASHANA - Trnirsdey end Friday. September 27 and 28. - ! 1 Tuhri S
ef SHABBAT SHUVAH HAAZINU Saturday. September 29 - R ' ln 3 .Tishri

. PAST OF CEOALIAH Sunday, Septambar 30 J OS' 4 Tishri af
I ; YOMKIPfUR Saturday. Octobtr 5 .6:01 .10 .Tishri ,- fI C 8UKKOT 1$T DAY Thursday. October 11 5: 53 .15. Tishri
I af HAL HAMOED lUKKOT Saturday. October 11 5: 50.... 17. Jishri .

I HOSHA'NA FJABBAH (7th Day of Sukkot) Wednesday. October 17 5:4 z ; .Tuhri 4.I BHEMINI ATZERET Thursday. Oetobar 18. .. -- 5:43 22. Tuhri 4
1 C SlMCHAT TORAH..- .- Friday. Oetobar 19 5:42 : 23 Tuhri
I af BIRESHIT Saturday, October 20 5:41- - 24 Tiahri

I ! ROSH HOOESH HESHVAN Friday and Saturday. Oetobar 26 and 27
I i C NOAM . ....... Saturday, Oetobar 27 --.5! 32 J j Hashvan
I ' f LEKH LEKHA Saturday, Novambar 3 5:25 8 Hashvan
I VAVERA - - Saturday, Novambar 10 ...4:19 .15 Haahvan
I MAYI SARAH. Saturday. Novambar 17. .'. --.4:14 32. Hashvan i

'

I ;
f

TOtEDOT .... Saturday. Novambar 24 - 4:10 29 Haahvan

I . ROSH HOOESH KISLEV ....., Sunday and Monday. November 25 and 26 H

I 1 VAVET2I . Saturday, Daeambar 1 4:08 6 KWw
1 . VAVISHLAH...... Saturday, Daeambar 8 : 4:08- .13 Kialav
I VAYESHEV Saturday, Daeambar 16 4:10 20.. Kialav X
I

4
HANUKA ... Thursday, Daeambar 20 4:11 25 . ..Kilev C

If SHABBAT HANUKA MIKE TZ Saturday. Dember 22 4:12 27. Kislev af
I af ROSH HOOESH TEVET --. ....:..... Tuatday en, Wednesday, December 25 and 26

'
- X

I HANUKA 8TH DAY Thursday, Caeambar 27 . .4:lft 2. Tavat C
I ! VAYIOASH . Saturday, D.camber 29 .. J 17 4 Tavat ef
I V FAST OF TEVET Fridav January 4 ....4:22 0 Tavat -

1 I VAVEHI.....-- .. Saturday. January 5 ..4l22 .11 Tavat
I J IHEMOT Saturday, January 12 ..4:29 18 Tavat C
I I VAERA .-- Saturday. January 19 - 4:36 25 Tavat

I aT ROSH HOOESH SHEVAT. Thursday. January 24 C
I Saturday, January 26 4:43 3 Shavat C
I I y SHA88AT IHIRAM-BESHAL- Saturday, February 2 4 : 52;..... 10 havat
I j V TU BISHEVAT Thursday, February 7.. 4 : 5R AS Shatat
I VITRO Saturday. February 9 4:fS 17 .Shavat
I i MISHFATIM..M................. Saturday, February 16 5:05 24 Shavat a)f

I ROSH HOOESH ADAH Friday and Saturday. February 22 and 23 - X
I C SHABBAT SHEKAKIM-TERUM- AH Saturday. February 23 :1Z 1 Adar C
I ! 8HABBAT ZAKHOR-TETZAV- EH Saturctay. Mirdi 2 5 IP J . Adar
! j FAST0F ESTHER Thursday, March 7 . 5:23 13. .Adar CI ! FUR1M . Friday. March 8 5:24 .14 Adar
I V KI1TISSA Saturday. March 9 ..5:25 .1S- .- ..Adar V
I af SHABBAT PARAH VAYAKHEI Saturday. March 16 .5:31. 72 Adar
IS SHABBAT HAHOOESH FEKUDC Saturday. March 23.,.. --5:3i. Adar C .

I ROSH HOOESH NISAN Sunday. March 24 ...
I I C VAYIKRA. Saturday, March 33 i!:43 7 Nisan
I SHABBAT HAQADOL TZAV Saturday. Aprl 6 - ..5:49; 14- - Nitm f ,

I FASSOVER-1STD- AY Sunday. April 7. ....4:49 IS Nisan afI; FASSOVf TH OAV . Saturday, April 1 3 I ...5. 54 21 Nisan
C PASSOVER-8T- H DAY Sunday, AprM 14 5:55- - 22. Nisan X

I af SHEMINI.. Saturday. April 20.'. fi'00 29 Nisan . C
I ROSH HOOESH IYAR Monday and Tuesday, April 22 end 23
It V ISRAEL INDEPENDENCE DAY Saturday, April 27 C
I ' af TAZRIA METZORA Saturday, April 27 f.'0 5 yar af
I AHARI-KEDOSH- IM Saturday. May 4 ..7:12 lyar
II LAO BA OMER Friday. May 10 7 : 17 .18 lyarI C I MOW -- Saturday, May 11 7j18.. .19 lyar
I! aT 8EHAR-BEHUKOT- AU Saturday, May 18.... 7;24 x lyar C
I HOSH HOOESH SIVAN Wednesday. May 22
I BEM1DBAR Saturday, May 25 7:29 4. Shran
1 af 8HAVUOT Monday and Tuesday. May 27 and 28 7:31 8 . Swan CI NAIO Saturday, June 1 --7:34- 11 --.Sivan fI y BEIIAALOTEKHA Saturday, June 8 , -- .7:38 .18 Shran
I SHELAH Saturday, June 15 -- 7:41 Sivan C
j R08H HOOESH TAMMUZ Thursday and Friday, June 20 and 21
I V KORAH Saturday. June 22 Z1!3- .- 2 -.-Tarnmuz
I " HUKKAT Saturday. June 29 7:44 8. ,. Tammuz ' '
1 af BALAK Saturday. Jury 6 7:43k J6 Jammuz C
I 'AST OP TAMMUZ Sunday. July 7 7;43 17 Tammut CI PINHAS Saturday. Jury 13 . "7:41- - a--
j ROSH HOOESH AV Saturday. Jury 20 CI MATTOT MASE Saturday. July 20 7:37 ; 1 .Av fI SHABBAT HAZON DAVARIM Saturday, Jury 27 7:32 g A
I C PAST OP AV Sunday. July 28 7:31 B Av AI SHABBAT NAHAMU-VAET-HAN- Saturday. August 3 7:2ft 15 Av C
I af IKEV,....,,, Saturday. August 10 7:19 22 Av

j RltH j, Saturday, August 17 7; 11 29 Av

I C ROSH HOOESH tlW tfrsSk---'- " Sunday and Monday, August 18 and 19 af
I BHOFETIM. J?. Surd.Auy24 7.02 Eh
I KHT1TZE, :,';VA. aMurchy, August 31 ? : 52 13 Elu,I C KEITAVO fj fA'V aadn.Pmcr7 R:42 Bu, C
I af WTMVMI mt.Wm 14 : 6:3- 2- 27 . Ehd V


